
SWEETEST FRENCH
Egg, Milk & Cinnamon Soaked Brioche,
Topped with Mixed Fruits, Drizzled with

Nutella and Maple Syrup

FRENCH TOAST CLASSIC
Egg, Milk & Cinnamon Soaked Brioche,
Topped with Mixed Fruits and Clotted

Cream.

F R E N C H

9.95

10.95

BISCHOFF FRENCH
Egg, Milk & Cinnamon Soaked Brioche,
Topped with Mixed Fruits, Drizzled with

bischoff sauce and bischoff biscuit crumbs 

10.95

SMOKED SALMON & AVOCADO
Smashed Avocado, Smoked Salmon,

Scrambled Eggs on Sourdough.

HALLOUMI & AVOCADO
Smashed Avocado, Halloumi, Scrambled

Eggs on Sourdough

MUSHROOM & FETA 
Smashed Avocado, Feta Cheese, Poached

Eggs and Mushrooms on Sourdough

EGGS ROYALE OR FRENCH ROYALE
Toasted English Muffins or French toast,

Smoked Salmon, Poached Eggs Drizzled with
Hollandaise Sauce and Chives.

CANADIAN BREAKFAST
Stacked Pancakes with Scambled eggs,

Bacon, and Cumberland Sausages. Served
with Maple Syrup.

EGGS BENEDICT OR FRENCH BENEDICT
Toasted Engish Muffins or French toast, Ham,

Poached Eggs, Drizzled with Hollandaise Sauce
and Chives.

BACON & AVO 
Smashed Avocado, Bacon Rashers,

Scrambled Eggs on Sourdough

VEGETARIAN/VEGAN BREAKFAST
Vegan Sausages, Mushrooms, Falafel,

Hummus, Grilled Tomato, Beans,
Hashbrowns Served with Surdough.

F A B  B R E A K F A S T E G G S

TRADITIONAL ENGLISH BREAKFAST
Fried Eggs, Cumberland Sausage, Bacon,
Hashbrown, Grilled Tomato, Mushrooms,

Beans and Sourdough.

FRENCH TOAST BREAKFAST
Golden Slices of thick French Toast,

Topped with Clotted Cream, Maple Syrup
and Vibrant Berries, paired with

Cumberland Sausages, Scrambled Egg and
bacon.

If you suffer from any food allergies or intolerances, please notify your waiter before placing your order. We cannot garantee that all of
our dishes are 100% free from nuts or their derivates. Some items may contain gluten. All offers exclude Saturday, Sunday and bank

holidays.
Please note, all our prices include 20% of VAT. All menu items are subject to availability.

In Towcester

10.95

10.95

10.95

10.95

10.95

10.95

10.95

10.95

10.95/11.95

10.95/11.95

Mushroom, cheese, eggs, served with
salad & fries 

THE HAMMY
Ham, cheese, eggs, served with salad &

fries

THE VEGGIE
Tomato, onion, peppers, eggs, served with

salad & fries

THE MUSHY

O M E L E T T E S

9.95

9.95

9.95

S O U R D O U G H

EGGS FLORANTINE  OR FRENCH
FLORANTINE

Toasted English Muffins or French toast , sauteed
spinach, Poached Eggs, Drizzled with Hollandaise

Sauce and Chives.

10.95/11.95

EGGS BACON OR FRENCH BACON
Toasted Engish Muffins or Brioche loaf, Ham,

Poached Eggs, Drizzled with Hollandaise Sauce
and Chives.

10.95/11.95 E X T R A S

2
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
3

2.5
3

2.5
2
3
3

3.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
1.5
2

1.5
2

1.5

SOURDOUGH
FRIES
HASH BROWNS
CUMBERLAND SAUSAGE
BACON RASHERS
HALLOUMI
MUSHROOMS
FETA CHEESE
HUMMUS
STRAWBERRY JAM
MIXED OLIVES
SMASHED AVOCADO
SMOKED SALMON
VEGAN SAUSAGES
FALAFEL (3 PIECES)
EGGS YOUR WAY
MAPLE SYRUP
NUTELLA
CLOTTED CREAM
GRILLED TOMATO
BEANS

SHAKSHUKA
Tomatoes, onions, pepper, feta cheese,
topped with poached eggs, served with

sesame bagel & greek yoghurt

10.95



VIÑA CARRASCO SAUVIGNON BLANC WHITE (CHILE)

VALLE ANTIGUA MERLOT RED (CHILE)

BEL CANTO PINOT GRIGIO (ITALY)

W I N E S

PERONI BOTTLE
BIRRA MORETTI

3.25
3.45

B E E R

OREO MILKSHAKE 6.95
5.95
5.95
6.95

CHOCOLATE MILKSHAKE
STRAWBERRY MILKSHAKE
MERRY BERRY
PASH N SHOOT 6.95

M I L K S H A K E  &  S M O O T H I E S

5.10 7.30 9.90

125ml 175ml 250ml

5.10 7.30 9.90

4.90 7.20 9.70

ICED LATTE 3.45
3.15
3.85
3.85

ICED AMERICANO
ICED CHAI LATTE
ICED MOCHA
ICED MATCHA LATTE
ICED PISTACHIO LATTE

Oat, Almond 
ALTERNATIVE MILKS 

GLASS OF MILK

4.50
4.50

0.50

0.60

1.50
WHIPPED CREAM

HOT CHOCOLATE

0.60

SYRUPS 
Caramel, hazelnut, vanilla, honey

I C E D  C O F F E E

BREAKFAST TEA

3.45

DECAF TEA
EARL GREY TEA
PEPPERMINT TEA
GREEN TEA

3.25
3.45
3.55
3.45

T E A

COKE
2.5
2.7
2.5
2.5

COKE ZERO
FANTA
SPRITE

S O F T  D R I N K S

LATTE 3.45
3.35
3.45
3.15

2.15/3.15

FLAT WHITE
CAPPUCINO
AMERICANO
ESPRESSO
CHAI LATTE
MATCHA LATTE

MOCHA 
PISTACHIO LATTE

3.85
4.50
4.50
3.85

MACCHIATO
CORTADO

3.35
3.35

C O F F E E

Fresh Orange Juice

3.95

2.5
APPLE JUICE
ORANGE JUICE

2.7

PROSECCO BEL CANTO (ITALY) 7.9 29.90

Glass Bottle

If you suffer from any food allergies or intolerances, please notify your waiter before placing your order. We cannot garantee that all of
our dishes are 100% free from nuts or their derivates. Some items may contain gluten. All offers exclude Saturday, Sunday and bank

holidays.
Please note, all our prices include 20% of VAT. All menu items are subject to availability.

In Towcester

3.95

2.5
2.5

STILL WATER
SPARKLING WATER

3.5
3.5

3.95

GORDONS ORIGINAL GIN 
GORDONS PINK GIN

4.2 / 6.2

G I N

JACK DANIELS
JAMESONS

5 / 7
5.5 / 7.5

W H I S K E Y

SMIRNOFF
ABSOLUT

4.3 / 6.3
4.5 / 6.5

V O D K A

RASPBERYY GIN

4.5/ 6.5
5 / 7

BACARDI
CAPTAN MORGAN SPICED

4.5 / 6.5

R U M

CAPTAIN MORGAN DARK

4.5 / 6.5

4.5 / 6.5

ALL SPIRIT MIXERS £2

TONIC WATER 2.5

COKE COKE ZERO FANTA

SPRITE APPLE JUICE ORANGE JUICE

TONIC WATER

CRANBERRY JUICE


