

*		CAFE BRASSERIE		*	
FAB BREAKFAST		— EGGS —		SOURDOUGH	
TRADITIONAL ENGLISH BREAKFAST	10.95	EGGS ROYALE OR FRENCH ROYALE	10.95/11.95	SMOKED SALMON & AVOCADO	10.95
Fried Eggs, Cumberland Sausage, Bacon, Hashbrown, Grilled Tomato, Mushrooms,		Toasted English Muffins or French toast, Smoked Salmon, Poached Eggs Drizzled with		Smashed Avocado, Smoked Salmon, Scrambled Eggs on Sourdough.	
Beans and Sourdough.	10.05	Hollandaise Sauce and Chives.		HALLOUMI & AVOCADO	10.95
VEGETARIAN/VEGAN BREAKFAST   ✓ Vegan Sausages, Mushrooms, Falafel,	10.95	EGGS BENEDICT OR FRENCH BENEDICT	10.95/11.95	Smashed Avocado, Halloumi, Scrambled Eggs on Sourdough	
Hummus, Grilled Tomato, Beans, Hashbrowns Served with Surdough.		Toasted Engish Muffins or French toast, Ham, Poached Eggs, Drizzled with Hollandaise Sauce		MUSHROOM & FETA	10.95
FRENCH TOAST BREAKFAST	10.95	and Chives.		Smashed Avocado, Feta Cheese, Poached Eggs and Mushrooms on Sourdough	
Golden Slices of thick French Toast, Topped with Clotted Cream, Maple Syrup		EGGS FLORANTINE OR FRENCH FLORANTINE	10.95/11.95	BACON & AVO	10.95
and Vibrant Berries, paired with Cumberland Sausages, Scrambled Egg and bacon.		Toasted English Muffins or French toast, sauteed spinach, Poached Eggs, Drizzled with Hollandaise Sauce and Chives.		Smashed Avocado, Bacon Rashers, Scrambled Eggs on Sourdough	
CANADIAN BREAKFAST	10.95	budge and onlyes.			
Stacked Pancakes with Scambled eggs, Bacon, and Cumberland Sausages. Served		EGGS BACON OR FRENCH BACON  Toasted Engish Muffins or Brioche loaf, Ham,	10.95/11.95	EXTRAS —	
with Maple Syrup.		Poached Eggs, Drizzled with Hollandaise Sauce		SOURDOUGH	2
SHAKSHUKA	10.95	and Chives.		FRIES	2.5
Tomatoes, onions, pepper, feta cheese,		<u></u>		HASH BROWNS	2.5
topped with poached eggs, served with		- FRENCH		CUMBERLAND SAUSAGE BACON RASHERS	2.5 2.5
sesame bagel & greek yoghurt				HALLOUMI	3
		FRENCH TOAST CLASSIC	9.95	MUSHROOMS	3 2.5
OMELETTES —		Egg, Milk & Cinnamon Soaked Brioche,		FETA CHEESE HUMMUS	3
		Topped with Mixed Fruits and Clotted Cream.		STRAWBERRY JAM	2.5 2
THE HAMMY	9.95	SWEETEST FRENCH	10.95	MIXED OLIVES	3
Ham, cheese, eggs, served with salad &			10.95	SMASHED AVOCADO	3 3 3.5 2.5
fries		Egg, Milk & Cinnamon Soaked Brioche, Topped with Mixed Fruits, Drizzled with		SMOKED SALMON VEGAN SAUSAGES	3.5
THE VEGGIE	9.95	Nutella and Maple Syrup		FALAFEL (3 PIECES)	2.5
Tomato, onion, peppers, eggs, served with salad & fries		BISCHOFF FRENCH	10.95	EGGS YOUR WAY MAPLE SYRUP	2.5 1.5
THE MUSHY	9.95	Egg, Milk & Cinnamon Soaked Brioche, Topped with Mixed Fruits, Drizzled with		NUTELLA CLOTTED CREAM	2

If you suffer from any food allergies or intolerances, please notify your waiter before placing your order. We cannot garantee that all of our dishes are 100% free from nuts or their derivates. Some items may contain gluten. All offers exclude Saturday, Sunday and bank holidays.

**GRILLED TOMATO** 

**BEANS** 

bischoff sauce and bischoff biscuit crumbs

Mushroom, cheese, eggs, served with

salad & fries



C	U	F	F	E	E

LATTE	3.45
FLAT WHITE	3.35
CAPPUCINO	3.45
AMERICANO	3.15
ESPRESSO	2.15/3.15
CHAI LATTE	3.85
MATCHA LATTE	4.50
PISTACHIO LATTE	4.50
MOCHA	3.85
MACCHIATO	3.35
CORTADO	3.35
HOT CHOCOLATE	3.95

— ICED COFFEE	
	0
ICED LATTE	3.45
ICED LATTE	3.15
ICED CHAI LATTE	3.85
ICED MOCHA	3.85
ICED MATCHA LATTE	4.50
ICED PISTACHIO LATTE	4.50
GLASS OF MILK	1.50
WHIPPED CREAM	0.60
SYRUPS	0.50
Caramel, hazelnut, vanilla, honey	
ALTERNATIVE MILKS	0.60
Oat, Almond	

— WINES —	125ml	175ml	250ml
VIÑA CARRASCO SAUVIGNON BLANC WHITE (CHILE)	5.10	7.30	9.90
VALLE ANTIGUA MERLOT RED (CHILE)	5.10	7.30	9.90
BEL CANTO PINOT GRIGIO (ITALY)	4.90	7.20	9.70
		Glass	
PROSECCO BEL CANTO (ITALY)		7.9	29.90

## TEA

BREAKFAST TEA	3.25
DECAF TEA	3.45
EARL GREY TEA	3.55
PEPPERMINT TEA	3.45
GREEN TEA	3.45
PEPPERMINT TEA	3.4

EO MILKSHAKE	6.95
OCOLATE MILKSHA	KE 5.95
RAWBERRY MILKSI	IAKE 5.95
RRY BERRY	6.95
SH N SHOOT	6.95
\$\frac{1}{2} \display \frac{1}{2} \display \display \frac{1}{2} \display \display \display \frac{1}{2} \display \display \display \frac{1}{2} \display \dinfty \display \display \display \display	
RRY BERRY	6.

MILKSHAKE & SMOOTHIES

BEER -		GIN		
			•	
PERONI BOTTLE	3.25	GORDONS ORIGINAL GIN	4.2 / 6.2	
BIRRA MORETTI	3.45	GORDONS PINK GIN	4.5/6.5	
		RASPBERYY GIN	5/7	



3.95 Fresh Orange Juice

COKE	2.7
COKE ZERO	2.5
FANTA	2.7
SPRITE	2.5
APPLE JUICE	2.5
ORANGE JUICE	2.5
STILL WATER	2.5 3.5
SPARKLING WATER	2.5 3.5

2.5

TONIC WATER

SOFT DRINKS

- WHI	SKEY					
	<b>⋄</b>					
JACK DANIELS JAMESONS	5 / 7 5.5 / 7.5					
JAMESONS	3.3 / 1.3					
ALL SPIRI	ALL SPIRIT MIXERS £2					
COKE COKE ZERO	FANTA TONIC WATER					
SPRITE APPLE JUICE ORANGE JUICE						
CRANBERRY JUICE						

<b>SMIRNOFI</b>	7	4.3 / 6.3
<b>ABSOLUT</b>		4.5 / 6.5
C		

RUM

VODKA

BACARDI	4.5 / 6.5
CAPTAN MORGAN SPICED	4.5 / 6.5
CAPTAIN MORGAN DARK	4.5 / 6.5

If you suffer from any food allergies or intolerances, please notify your waiter before placing your order. We cannot garantee that all of our dishes are 100% free from nuts or their derivates. Some items may contain gluten. All offers exclude Saturday, Sunday and bank holidays.